NUMBER OF UNITS 16

BUILDING SF 16,240

LAND SF 22,598

YEAR BUILT 1969

YEAR RENOVATED 2022

# OF PARCELS 1

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 18

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 8

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 9

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 10

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 11

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 12

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 13

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 14

Property Images   |   La Croix Apartments. 15

La C
roix A

p
artm

en
ts. | Fin

an
cial A

n
alysis

LA
 C

R
O

IX
 A

P
A

R
TM

E
N

TS
.

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   La Croix Apartments. 17

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $339,600 $396,600

Effective Gross Income $339,600 $396,600

Less Expenses $125,189 36.86 % $114,799 28.94 %

Net Operating Income $214,411 $281,801

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $38,000 $2,375 $45,000 $2,813

Insurance $15,000 $938 $15,000 $938

Management Fee $17,390 $1,087

Repairs & Maintenance $16,000 $1,000 $16,000 $1,000

Water and Electric $18,000 $1,125 $18,000 $1,125

Landscaping $3,600 $225 $3,600 $225

Bad Debt $5,463 $341 $5,463 $341

Vacancy loss $11,736 $734 $11,736 $734

Total Operating Expense $125,189 $7,824 $114,799 $7,175

Expense / SF $7.71 $7.07

% of EGI 36.86 % 28.94 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   La Croix Apartments. 18

GLOBAL
Price $3,400,000

Cash Flow Analysis   |   La Croix Apartments. 19

Financial Metrics   |   La Croix Apartments. 20

La C
roix A

p
artm

en
ts. | D

em
og

rap
h

ics

LA
 C

R
O

IX
 A

P
A

R
TM

E
N

TS
.

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Demographics

Demographics

Demographic Charts